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3QAS 3Q AKMA SEPANG

2 15C 28531 AHMAD ALIFF ARSYAD Bin Mohd Al-Hafiz U16M R U16M

2 19B 28048 AQIL IMAN Bin Rino Effendy U16M R U16M

2 19D 6026 QAYS AMSYAR Azizan U16M R U16M

3QZX 3Q ZAIMI EXSA

1 10A 28932 FIDELIA MEDINA Binti Moazim U12G R U12G

1 9B 14738 NUR ALESHA FITRI Binti Mohd Radzuan U12G R U12G

1 9C 6028 QYRA SAIRYSH Azizan U12G R U12G

ABM AKMA BONG MAKMUR

1 21B 15755 AZ-ZUBAYR MUNTASER Bin Zaizul Azizi U12B R U12B

1 21C 23664 GABRIEL Hor U12B R U12B

1 20C 22586 MUHAMMAD EUSSOF Mohd Sanusi U12B R U12B

AKMA Kelab Memanah Akma

28291 AMMAR Hafiz P O P

26861 MOHAMAD HANAFI Bin Tomijan P O P

1 20C 22586 MUHAMMAD EUSSOF Mohd Sanusi U12B R U12B

2 15C 28531 AHMAD ALIFF ARSYAD Bin Mohd Al-Hafiz U16M R U16M

2 16C 25510 MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN Adam U16M R U16M

24985 KHAIRUNNISA Mohd Yussof P O P

1 4A 23370 AINA  AISYAH Binti Mohd Azan U12G R U12G

1 1A 27761 AMIRA ARISSA A'mmar Hafiz U12G R U12G

1 3A 27872 ISYQA MEDINA Binti Mohamad Hanafi U12G R U12G

1 2A 27760 MARYAM AMEENA Mohamad Faiz U12G R U12G

1 5A 27966 NUR SABRINA NABILAH Adam U12G R U12G

2 8C 27871 LAILA SALSABILA Binti Mohamad Hanafi U16W R U16W

AMT Kelab Memanah Thalhah

1 20D 29102 AHMAD FATEH Bin Khairul Shazwan U12B R U12B

2 12C 22885 MUHAMMAD 'UMAIR Mohd Nizam U16M R U16M

2 13C 22376 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN Nubli U16M R U16M

2 14C 25090 RAIDFUDDIN AL-WAFI MUADZAM Badrul Kamal U16M R U16M

11764 NUUR FATIMAH Tolhah P O P

1 7A 21875 ADELIA IMANI Izzul Haziq U12G R U12G

1 6A 29104 RAUDAH KHADIJAH Binti Khairul Shazwan U12G R U12G

2 3C 14735 DAHLIA ZAHIRAH Mohammad Sazle U16W R U16W

2 4C 27272 FATIMAH NUR ZAHRAH Roslan U16W R U16W

2 1C 23246 KHALEESHA HUMAIRA Binti Mohd Amir A'imran U16W R U16W

2 2C 14732 NUREEN SYAHINDAH Salahuddin U16W R U16W

AR-U ARCHER UNITY

1 7C 14303 HASYA NAURA Binti Mohd Hassan U12G R U12G

1 9D 23692 KAI WEN Ding U12G R U12G

1 8B 24933 NUR IZZAIRIS KHALISYA Binti Khairul Asrin U12G R U12G

AR2 AR2 ARCHERY

2 11D 28976 MUHAMMAD ARMAN THAQIF Shahrizal U16M R U16M

2 10D 28702 MUHAMMAD RAHIM QAYS HARRZ Mohd Yassin U16M R U16M

2 17D 21960 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Bin Mohd Redzuan U16M R U16M

ASKL Archers Studio Kuala Lumpur

24932 MOHD ROSLLY Ishak P O P

23256 MOHD SHAFIQ Bin Shuhaimi P O P

1 15D 11221 ADEEM EJAZ Azman Azam U12B R U12B

1 15D 11221 ADEEM EJAZ Azman Azam U12B R U12B

1 16D 14822 MUHAMMAD AIMAN FARIZ Bin Mohd Afifi U12B R U12B

1 16D 14822 MUHAMMAD AIMAN FARIZ Bin Mohd Afifi U12B R U12B

1 17D 23257 MUHAMMAD NAIMULLAH Bin Mohd Shafiq U12B R U12B

1 17D 23257 MUHAMMAD NAIMULLAH Bin Mohd Shafiq U12B R U12B

2 18C 14924 ADAM QHALEF Amranshah U16M R U16M

2 16B 14821 MUHAMMAD ADAM FAHMI Bin Mohd Afifi U16M R U16M

2 17B 13260 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HARITH Mohd Roslly U16M R U16M

2 17B 13260 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HARITH Mohd Roslly U16M R U16M

2 20C 23268 TEOH June Qian U16M R U16M
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ASKL Archers Studio Kuala Lumpur

22364 W. NUR AEIN W. MOHD SAIPALLAH P O P

1 11A 21676 ASMAA FARHANA Mohd Afifi U12G R U12G

2 3D 23444 NUR ARFA NAJIHAH Binti Azli U16W R U16W

2 4D 22578 NUR ZARIN AZIZAH Binti Azli U16W R U16W

BADARA Persatuan Memanah Daerah Bagan Datuk

21959 MOHD REDZUAN Bin Hussin J O J

2 17D 21960 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Bin Mohd Redzuan U16M R U16M

BJWP Bj Wolfpack Archery

29111 NOR ASIAH Othman P O P

1 8D 29108 IREEN ZARITH SOFEA Hairil Alfian U12G R U12G

1 7D 14373 NUR AUFA AZIZAH Binti Akmal Farid U12G R U12G

DEN Den Archery Club

14590 MOHD ZUHANIF Shaharuddin J O J

23124 AHMAD ZEAKI Mohd Noor P O P

28967 ZAINI Mohd Aris P O P

2 18B 28134 SYAMIL ARSYAD Zaini U16M R U16M

FIAC FIRE&ICE ARCHERY

2 14D 14692 ABDULLAH HARITH Ahmad Nazahi U16M R U16M

2 16A 11922 AHMAD FIKRI Bin Ahmad Farhan U16M R U16M

2 17C 21794 RYU ZABIR MUBARAK Rahim Mubarak U16M R U16M

FURQAN Furqan Archery

1 8C 21768 NUR MILLIYYA AZZAHWA Binti Mohd Hafizuddin U12G R U12G

GFX GIRLFIGHTER

2 1B 23568 DHIYA SUFFI Binti Marisham U16W R U16W

2 1D 24600 NUR ALIYA FARISAH Ahmad Syazlan U16W R U16W

2 2D 24300 NUR HUDA Binti Muhammad Ali U16W R U16W

HELOZ HELOZMAN ARCUS

1 21A 29112 HEMANTH Kumaran U12B R U12B

1 18B 22731 MUHAMMAD IRFAN Bin Zul Helmi U12B R U12B

1 21D 28761 OZWALD NG Ian Wee U12B R U12B

HLA Hulu Langat Archery

28671 MOHD TARMIZI Yatulkadar P O P

1 5D 22707 NUR AMANDA Hisham U12G R U12G

1 5D 22707 NUR AMANDA Hisham U12G R U12G

1 4D 22421 NUR ARIANA Hisham U12G R U12G

1 4D 22421 NUR ARIANA Hisham U12G R U12G

1 6D 23242 RAISHA SOFIA Binti Mohd Tarmizi U12G R U12G

1 6D 23242 RAISHA SOFIA Binti Mohd Tarmizi U12G R U12G

KAKA Smka Kuala Abang Archery Club

14523 WAN MOHD FAUZI Wan Nawi J O J

KC2 Sjk(C) Kuen Cheng 2

1 21D 28761 OZWALD NG Ian Wee U12B R U12B

29181 TEH Lai Chee P O P

KMTB KELAB MEMANAH TANAH BANGSAWAN

1 12D 24586 MUHAMMAD AFIQ RAFIE Razalie U12B R U12B

1 14D 6027 QALYSH ARSH Azizan U12B R U12B

1 13D 14542 TALHA Ahmad Taimiyah U12B R U12B

LASALLE Sjkc La Salle

29053 JONE JET Ding P O P

1 21C 23664 GABRIEL Hor U12B R U12B

2 20B 14154 ROHAN Sreesanthan U16M R U16M

29127 XUE QIAN He P O P

1 9D 23692 KAI WEN Ding U12G R U12G
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MACBJ MUEZZA BJWP

1 8D 29108 IREEN ZARITH SOFEA Hairil Alfian U12G R U12G

1 7D 14373 NUR AUFA AZIZAH Binti Akmal Farid U12G R U12G

1 10B 22152 NUR IMTINAAN AMANI Binti Mohammad Idzwan Fitri U12G R U12G

MAHAARCH Smka Maahad Hamidiah

2 1D 24600 NUR ALIYA FARISAH Ahmad Syazlan U16W R U16W

2 2D 24300 NUR HUDA Binti Muhammad Ali U16W R U16W

MUEZZA Muezza Archery Club

23115 MOHAMMAD IDZWAN FITRI Mustapa J O J

23306 MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAZMI Yang Biyami J O J

15474 MOHD AZRI Mohamad Aziz P O P

2 11D 28976 MUHAMMAD ARMAN THAQIF Shahrizal U16M R U16M

2 12D 24581 MUHAMMAD FIRAS NUSAIR Bin Mohd Helmi U16M R U16M

2 10D 28702 MUHAMMAD RAHIM QAYS HARRZ Mohd Yassin U16M R U16M

2 9D 26374 MUHAMMAD TSAQIIF HASNAN Sharma U16M R U16M

1 10B 22152 NUR IMTINAAN AMANI Binti Mohammad Idzwan Fitri U12G R U12G

2 2B 15013 AIRIS SYUHADA Mohd Azri U16W R U16W

2 1B 23568 DHIYA SUFFI Binti Marisham U16W R U16W

2 3B 28968 NUR IMMAN SUMAYYAH Binti Mohd Amri Shazrin U16W R U16W

ONE AIM ONE AIM ARCHERY

2 8A 12542 AISYAH HUMAIRAH Nor Azlan U16W R U16W

2 6A 12160 NUR MYRA SOPHIA Sazman Redza U16W R U16W

2 7B 22694 WAN NURAINA SOLEHA Binti Wan Mohd Fauzi U16W R U16W

PMDS PERS. MEMANAH DAERAH SEPANG

1 7B 22214 AFIYAH TIHANI AZ ZAHRA Muhammad Ashraf U12G R U12G

1 5B 14440 QAIRINA MARWA IZZ ZARA Mohd Suhaimi U12G R U12G

1 6B 14441 QAISARA SAFA IZZ ZARA Mohd Suhaimi U12G R U12G

RSN Kelab Memanah Rsn

11768 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF Mohd Hanapi J O J

25570 AHMAD IZANI Ali P O P

29140 MOHAMAD ZAIM Idris P O P

1 13A 29008 ADAM AQIL Bin Zulkifli U12B R U12B

1 15A 15814 MUHAMMAD AMEEN Muhammad Asyraf U12B R U12B

1 16A 22137 MUHAMMAD HIRADH UKASYAH Shahrul Hafiz U12B R U12B

1 12A 23998 NASIH NURUDDIN Ahmad Izani U12B R U12B

1 17A 21672 TENGKU NADIM SUFYAN Tengku Norul Shahran U12B R U12B

1 14A 21671 TENGKU NAZHIIF SIDDIQ Tengku Norul Shahran U12B R U12B

2 9B 14840 DANISH MIKHAIL AL-ABQARI Mohd Faisal U16M R U16M

2 11B 27730 HAMZAH Bin Md Fadzlillah U16M R U16M

2 10B 9232 MUNSIF Muhamad Subki U16M R U16M

2 12B 15413 ZAHID Norzafry U16M R U16M

21082 NORAINN Mohamad J O J

22693 NORLIANI Othman P O P

1 2C 21830 DANISHA MEDINA AZ-ZAHRA Mohd Faisal U12G R U12G

1 4C 23750 RAJA AMNI NADHIRAH Raja Lokman Hakim U12G R U12G

1 1C 14071 SITI AMEENAH Muhammad Asyraf U12G R U12G

1 3C 14513 SYAAFIYAH AZZAHRAH Wagis U12G R U12G

1 5C 28953 WARDATUL HUMAIRA Binti Mohamad Zaim U12G R U12G

2 8A 12542 AISYAH HUMAIRAH Nor Azlan U16W R U16W

RSNXM RSN X MUEZZA

2 9B 14840 DANISH MIKHAIL AL-ABQARI Mohd Faisal U16M R U16M

2 11B 27730 HAMZAH Bin Md Fadzlillah U16M R U16M

2 12D 24581 MUHAMMAD FIRAS NUSAIR Bin Mohd Helmi U16M R U16M

S2AC S2 Archery Club

12450 ISMAIL YUDIN Bin Mohamed Yusof J O J

25752 ARIF RAZIN Elias P O P

15018 MUHAMMAD ADAM RIZQI Abdul Zariq P O P

1 19B 15897 AMMAR NAWFAL Bin Mohd Norakmal U12B R U12B

1 14C 28066 MOHAMMAD ABSYAR Mohammad Nazif U12B R U12B

1 13C 15018 MUHAMMAD ADAM RIZQI Abdul Zariq U12B R U12B
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S2AC S2 Archery Club

1 15C 26906 MUHAMMAD HASIF ZIRKY Mohammad Radzi U12B R U12B

1 12C 27462 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN Muhammad Iqbal U12B R U12B

1 16C 22522 MUHAMMAD RAID DANI Bin Muhamad Rizam U12B R U12B

1 16C 22522 MUHAMMAD RAID DANI Bin Muhamad Rizam U12B R U12B

1 17C 13657 MUHAMMAD THAQIF Bin Ismail Yudin U12B R U12B

1 17C 13657 MUHAMMAD THAQIF Bin Ismail Yudin U12B R U12B

2 15B 11846 AQIL AR RAYYAN Izmal U16M R U16M

2 15B 11846 AQIL AR RAYYAN Izmal U16M R U16M

2 13B 11845 MUHAMMAD DANISH Bin Ismail Yudin U16M R U16M

2 13B 11845 MUHAMMAD DANISH Bin Ismail Yudin U16M R U16M

2 14B 14763 MUHAMMAD IMAN MIEKAIL Bin Abdul Raauuf U16M R U16M

2 14B 14763 MUHAMMAD IMAN MIEKAIL Bin Abdul Raauuf U16M R U16M

11686 SYARIFA ROHA Sahat J O J

15135 HARAZLINDA Binti Ab Lah P O P

24642 WAN HAZLINA Wan Mohamad P O P

1 4B 20822 AIMI AZ ZAHIRAH Izmal U12G R U12G

1 4B 20822 AIMI AZ ZAHIRAH Izmal U12G R U12G

1 3B 25751 AISHA FAQEEHA Arif Razin U12G R U12G

1 2B 20940 NUR HANA ZHAFIRA Binti Mohd Zuhanif U12G R U12G

1 2B 20940 NUR HANA ZHAFIRA Binti Mohd Zuhanif U12G R U12G

1 1B 14807 NUR ZARA HAFIYA Binti Mohd Zuhanif U12G R U12G

1 1B 14807 NUR ZARA HAFIYA Binti Mohd Zuhanif U12G R U12G

SAAC Sa Archery Club

26906 MUHAMMAD HASIF ZIRKY Mohammad Radzi P O P

SEARCH Sepang Archery

14753 MOHD SUHAIMI Osman J O J

2 19B 28048 AQIL IMAN Bin Rino Effendy U16M R U16M

14439 SALMIWATI Yahaya J O J

1 7B 22214 AFIYAH TIHANI AZ ZAHRA Muhammad Ashraf U12G R U12G

1 5B 14440 QAIRINA MARWA IZZ ZARA Mohd Suhaimi U12G R U12G

1 6B 14441 QAISARA SAFA IZZ ZARA Mohd Suhaimi U12G R U12G

SETIABUDI Sm Setiabudi

27665 AMRAN Shah P O P

2 18C 14924 ADAM QHALEF Amranshah U16M R U16M

SIRAJAIM Siraj Abdullah Ibnu Masud Putrajaya

1 18B 22731 MUHAMMAD IRFAN Bin Zul Helmi U12B R U12B

SJKCCN Sjkc Chiao Nan

1 21A 29112 HEMANTH Kumaran U12B R U12B

29117 YOGINI Sevamnesan P O P

SJKCSCH Sjkc Shin Cheng (Harcroft)

27861 TEOH Ching Khai J O J

2 20C 23268 TEOH June Qian U16M R U16M

SK Sk Batang Kali

1 8A 27605 NURUL ATIKA MAISARAH Azmi U12G R U12G

SKBR Sk Bukit Rimau

24963 SHARMA Mohd Hasnan P O P

1 10D 26375 NUR SAFA HAYANI Sharma U12G R U12G

SKBTP Sk Bandar Tasik Puteri

1 11C 14254 XUFAIRA DIANDRA Noorfahme Izwan U12G R U12G

SKDENGKIL Sk Dengkil

9169 KHAIRUL ASRIN Bin Abdullah Sani J O J

1 8B 24933 NUR IZZAIRIS KHALISYA Binti Khairul Asrin U12G R U12G

SKKB Sk Kebun Baharu

14314 MOHD HASSAN B Asan J O J

1 7C 14303 HASYA NAURA Binti Mohd Hassan U12G R U12G
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SKKB Sk Kebun Baharu

1 6C 26568 WAN LAILA NADHRAH Binti Wan Ahmad Fairuz U12G R U12G

SKRUMBIA Sk Rumbia

2 7A 22799 NUR SAYYIDAH SHEREENA Binti Shafarizul U16W R U16W

SKSE Sk Seksyen Enam Shah Alam

28224 MOHD FAUZEE Bin Mohd Yusoff P O P

1 19D 27735 MUHAMMAD FAIZ Bin Mohd Fauzee U12B R U12B

28266 ?IZZATI HAZIRAH Binti Bohari P O P

SKSI2 Sk Saujana Impian 2

1 20A 26846 DANIYAL ADAM Bin Muhamad Romizi U12B R U12B

1 19A 22511 MUHAMMAD ALFATEH Abdul Salim U12B R U12B

1 18A 26160 MUHAMMAD RIFQI WAJDI Bin Mohammad Rizalmazli U12B R U12B

28651 ED ROSWADYA Haji Roslan P O P

SKSKL Sk Setiawangsa Kl

27615 MOHD NORAKMAL Bin Talib J O J

1 19B 15897 AMMAR NAWFAL Bin Mohd Norakmal U12B R U12B

SKSRIS Sk Sri Serdang

29089 MUHAMMAD HAKIM Bin Ainuddin P O P

1 17B 28373 AYNAL RYZQY Bin Muhammad Khairy U12B R U12B

1 16B 26167 MUHAMMAD ANIQ QAISER Muhammad Haziq U12B R U12B

1 12B 25181 MUHAMMAD HAIL Bin Muhammad Ali U12B R U12B

1 15B 28915 MUHAMMAD RUSYAIDI Mohd Rorzaz U12B R U12B

1 13B 29076 NUH HANAFI Bin Muhammad Hakim U12B R U12B

1 14B 28919 RAEF FAHEEM Bin Razis Shah Rizan U12B R U12B

29085 NAZLI HUDA Ithnin P O P

26572 NURUL 'ALIAA Nik Zulkipli P O P

29086 TENGKU AIDAH Tuan Kechik P O P

SKSSA SKSS-A

1 17B 28373 AYNAL RYZQY Bin Muhammad Khairy U12B R U12B

1 16B 26167 MUHAMMAD ANIQ QAISER Muhammad Haziq U12B R U12B

1 12B 25181 MUHAMMAD HAIL Bin Muhammad Ali U12B R U12B

SKSSB SKSS-B

1 15B 28915 MUHAMMAD RUSYAIDI Mohd Rorzaz U12B R U12B

1 13B 29076 NUH HANAFI Bin Muhammad Hakim U12B R U12B

1 14B 28919 RAEF FAHEEM Bin Razis Shah Rizan U12B R U12B

SKTKJ Sk Taman Klang Jaya

1 18C 28244 HAKIM AIMAN Aminnuddin U12B R U12B

1 19C 27499 MUHAMMAD DANIYAL Bin Muhamad Azrul U12B R U12B

SKTSSEL Sk Taman Selasih

24561 ABDUL RAHMAN Hamzah J O J

1 20B 21980 ARIF ARSYAD Abdul Rahman U12B R U12B

SKTTDI1 Sk Taman Tun Dr Ismail 1

1 21B 15755 AZ-ZUBAYR MUNTASER Bin Zaizul Azizi U12B R U12B

SKWJ Sk Wangsa Jaya

15871 NASSHAH Binti Bakri P O P

1 9B 14738 NUR ALESHA FITRI Binti Mohd Radzuan U12G R U12G

SMASID Smasid Archery Club

2 7B 22694 WAN NURAINA SOLEHA Binti Wan Mohd Fauzi U16W R U16W

SMITINBBB Sm Integrasi Tahfiz Ilmuan

14687 AHMAD NAZAHI Hamdan J O J

2 14D 14692 ABDULLAH HARITH Ahmad Nazahi U16M R U16M

2 13D 29165 IZZ ZAMANI Bin Ahmad Thaariq U16M R U16M

28059 NORHASIMAH Abd Hamid P O P

2 6B 28049 NUR AISYAH Muhamad Muhadzir U16W R U16W
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SMKBTK Smk Bandar Tasik Kesuma

28499 AHMAD HAFIZZUL Kamarudin P O P

2 5D 27373 DIEYA ADRIANA BATRISYA Ahmad Hafizzul U16W R U16W

SMKD Kelab Memanah Smk Dengkil

2 5B 26214 NUR AQILAH Norishak U16W R U16W

2 4B 15414 RABI'ATUL ADAWIYYAH Abdul Malek U16W R U16W

SMKJPHG Smk Jerantut

2 18D 29159 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ISKANDAR Bin Abdul Rahim U16M R U16M

2 6C 26451 AUNI SOFIA BINTI MUHAMMAD Imran U16W R U16W

2 5C 28948 NUR AYUNA SYAKILA Binti Zulkifli U16W R U16W

SMKPP14 Smk Putrajaya Presint 14(1)

2 17C 21794 RYU ZABIR MUBARAK Rahim Mubarak U16M R U16M

SMKPP16 Smk Putrajaya Presint 16(1)

2 19C 9146 DANIAL MUKHRIZ Shahrir U16M R U16M

2 7D 13538 QISTI ASFA Mohamad Zahid U16W R U16W

SMKS2 Smk Seremban 2

2 6A 12160 NUR MYRA SOPHIA Sazman Redza U16W R U16W

SMKSER Smk Serendah

22637 MOHD IZAD Bin Mohamad Mofet P O P

2 7C 22581 NUR BATRISYA AUFA Mohd Izad U16W R U16W

SMKSS Smk Seri Serdang

25855 KAMAL FITRI Ismail J O J

22996 MOHD FOZI Bin Hossin J O J

22173 AZAMIL Abdullah P O P

22346 HISHAM Hj Hashim P O P

24979 MOHAMAD IZAN Md Zin P O P

26169 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ Noraizan P O P

27570 WIRA YUDHA Ibrahim P O P

2 16A 11922 AHMAD FIKRI Bin Ahmad Farhan U16M R U16M

2 11C 22492 AYNAL RYFQY Bin Muhammad Khairy U16M R U16M

2 12A 22491 EKA PUTRA DARWISH Wira Yudha U16M R U16M

2 9A 24658 FONG Wai Hao U16M R U16M

2 13A 22539 JOHNNES WILFRED Joseph U16M R U16M

2 10C 22391 MOHAMAD DANIEL FAHMI IZAN Abdul Rahim U16M R U16M

2 10A 26892 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAZIMI Muhamad Gadaffi U16M R U16M

2 20A 26166 MUHAMMAD ANIQ RIZQIN Muhammad Haziq U16M R U16M

2 18A 22617 MUHAMMAD DARWISYH AMSYAR Kamal Fitri U16M R U16M

2 19A 22493 MUHAMMAD FARIZZUL NAIM Muhamad Farid U16M R U16M

2 17A 22501 MUHAMMAD HADI Bin Muhammad Ali U16M R U16M

2 9C 25197 MUHAMMAD HARITH Mohd Nizam U16M R U16M

2 11A 23566 PUTRA IMAN ASHRAF Azamil U16M R U16M

2 14A 25018 RAYYAN QUSHAIRRY Muhammad Kamarul Ariffin U16M R U16M

2 20D 25718 RISHI Sivaraman U16M R U16M

2 15A 22496 TAJUL AMMAR QHALIF Azamil U16M R U16M

25381 EMILY CLARICE Joannes P O P

26168 LATIFAH Marsi P O P

28855 NIRMALA Rajamanikam P O P

27591 SITI ROHAIZA Ramli P O P

2 1A 21989 NUR ALEESHA Binti Hisham U16W R U16W

2 3A 25180 NUR HANA Bin Muhammad Ali U16W R U16W

2 4A 28997 NUR HUSNA AMIRAH Binti Mohmad Hermi U16W R U16W

2 2A 11587 PUTERI FARISHA HUMAIRA Mohd Fozi U16W R U16W

2 5A 23987 QASEH ALYEIA QHALESYA Binti Mohd Yazid U16W R U16W

SMKSSA SMKSS-A

2 10C 22391 MOHAMAD DANIEL FAHMI IZAN Abdul Rahim U16M R U16M

2 17A 22501 MUHAMMAD HADI Bin Muhammad Ali U16M R U16M

2 15A 22496 TAJUL AMMAR QHALIF Azamil U16M R U16M
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SMKSSB SMKSS-B

2 9A 24658 FONG Wai Hao U16M R U16M

2 18A 22617 MUHAMMAD DARWISYH AMSYAR Kamal Fitri U16M R U16M

2 11A 23566 PUTRA IMAN ASHRAF Azamil U16M R U16M

SMKSSC SMKSS-C

2 12A 22491 EKA PUTRA DARWISH Wira Yudha U16M R U16M

2 20A 26166 MUHAMMAD ANIQ RIZQIN Muhammad Haziq U16M R U16M

2 14A 25018 RAYYAN QUSHAIRRY Muhammad Kamarul Ariffin U16M R U16M

SMKSSD SMKSS-D

2 13A 22539 JOHNNES WILFRED Joseph U16M R U16M

2 9C 25197 MUHAMMAD HARITH Mohd Nizam U16M R U16M

2 20D 25718 RISHI Sivaraman U16M R U16M

SMKSSE SMKSS-E

2 11C 22492 AYNAL RYFQY Bin Muhammad Khairy U16M R U16M

2 10A 26892 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAZIMI Muhamad Gadaffi U16M R U16M

2 19A 22493 MUHAMMAD FARIZZUL NAIM Muhamad Farid U16M R U16M

SMKSSF SMKSS-F

2 1A 21989 NUR ALEESHA Binti Hisham U16W R U16W

2 2A 11587 PUTERI FARISHA HUMAIRA Mohd Fozi U16W R U16W

2 5A 23987 QASEH ALYEIA QHALESYA Binti Mohd Yazid U16W R U16W

SMKTD Smk Taman Desa

2 8B 14253 XARA DELISYA Noorfahme Izwan U16W R U16W

SP SELPA ARCHERY

2 5C 28948 NUR AYUNA SYAKILA Binti Zulkifli U16W R U16W

2 7C 22581 NUR BATRISYA AUFA Mohd Izad U16W R U16W

2 7D 13538 QISTI ASFA Mohamad Zahid U16W R U16W

SRAITAF Sraitaf Batu Belah

29110 MOHD AZWAN Kamari J O J

1 18D 23294 AMIR HAMZAH Bin Mohd Azwan U12B R U12B

29109 NOR AZURA Mohd Amir P O P

SRITIN Sritin Bandar Baru Bangi

11786 AHMAD RAFIQ Mohd Khairudin J O J

1 10C 29034 EMINE NAJLAA Binti Ahmad Rafiq U12G R U12G

STARS Stars International School

25917 LIM Yee Ling P O P

2 6C 26451 AUNI SOFIA BINTI MUHAMMAD Imran U16W R U16W

2 6D 24288 CHENELLE WONG Shu Zhen U16W R U16W

2 6D 24288 CHENELLE WONG Shu Zhen U16W R U16W

2 5B 26214 NUR AQILAH Norishak U16W R U16W

TBAC Kelab Memanah Tanah Bangsawan

10437 AZIZAN Saad J O J

1 12D 24586 MUHAMMAD AFIQ RAFIE Razalie U12B R U12B

1 14D 6027 QALYSH ARSH Azizan U12B R U12B

1 13D 14542 TALHA Ahmad Taimiyah U12B R U12B

2 19D 6026 QAYS AMSYAR Azizan U16M R U16M

1 9C 6028 QYRA SAIRYSH Azizan U12G R U12G

THAC Target Hub Archery Club

14548 AHMAD TAIMIYAH Shaare P O P

14604 MOHD KHAIRI Jamaludin P O P

22621 ZAFIRAH Muhamad Zulkapley J O J

1 9A 14563 NUR ALIYA BASHIRAH Mohd Khairi U12G R U12G

TITAN TITAN ARCHERY

2 19C 9146 DANIAL MUKHRIZ Shahrir U16M R U16M

2 10B 9232 MUNSIF Muhamad Subki U16M R U16M

2 12B 15413 ZAHID Norzafry U16M R U16M

TKAC The Kilau Archery Club
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26378 SITI AZEYRAH Binti Ramli P O P

1 11B 24065 ANIS AUNEY Suhaidi U12G R U12G

TRX Transkrian Archery Club

21843 ABDURRAHIM Che Hashim J O J

11581 MOHD HANAFI Ismail J O J

27679 MOHD ASRI Muhamad Amin P O P

1 2D 11577 HASYA SAFIYYA Mohd Hanafi U12G R U12G

1 1D 14125 NUR WIDAD KAMILAH Abdul Rahman U12G R U12G

1 3D 21870 NUR ZAHIRAH AFIFAH Abdurrahim U12G R U12G

ZAC Zaimi Archery Club

29054 MOAZIM Mohamed J O J

12155 MAZROLHISHAM Maidin P O P

2 15D 12305 LOO Kayden U16M R U16M

2 15D 12305 LOO Kayden U16M R U16M

2 18D 29159 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ISKANDAR Bin Abdul Rahim U16M R U16M

2 16D 10922 MUHAMMAD Bin Mazrolhisham U16M R U16M

2 16D 10922 MUHAMMAD Bin Mazrolhisham U16M R U16M

1 10A 28932 FIDELIA MEDINA Binti Moazim U12G R U12G

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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